
Pos 

MX 50 
1 
2 
3 
4 

MX 65 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

16 

17 

33 

888 

197 

11 

222 

3 

5 

9 

4 

327 

8 

Name 

BLAŽEKOVIĆ Antonio 

ŠAMU Enola 

PLANTAŠ Dario 

IVANDIĆ Šimun 

ŠTERPIN Matija 

RIBIĆ Mia 

PAŽIĆ Borna 

PISKOR Dominik 

LONČAR Dino 

KUNIĆ Luka 

PETANJEK David 

ŠTEFANEK Antonio 

KUNDID Jelena 

Club 

MK Požega Promet 

MK Požega Promet 

MCK Jaska 

MCK Cetina 

MCK 97 

SMK Savski Marof 

MCK 97 

MK Karas Team 

MK Bedekovčina 

MK Bedekovčina 

MK Karas Team 

MK Bedekovčina 

MCK Cetina 

 Team 

Kreator RT 

Valvoline MX Team Šipek

Kreator RT 

Valvoline MX Team Šipek

Valvoline MX Team Šipek

Gulf-Tembo Team 

Gulf-Tembo Team 

Gulf-Tembo Team 

Motorcycle 

KTM 

TM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

7 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Total Tm 

13:04.458 

13:16.718 

13:17.817 

13:22.645 

12:07.574 

12:13.133 

12:36.218 

12:38.007 

12:24.690 

12:38.174 

12:46.535 

12:59.174 

13:14.836 

Diff 

12.260 

13.359 

2 Laps 

5.559 

28.644 

30.433 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:24.537 

1:24.402 

1:24.234 

1:48.156 

1:11.218 

1:11.678 

1:14.344 

1:11.342 

1:20.207 

1:20.462 

1:14.341 

1:22.090 

1:25.063 

Bod 

25 

22 

20 

18 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.559 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.218 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

197 - ŠTERPIN Matija 
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KOZAREVAC - M-04-07;M-04-B-06;EMN 20/327 
MX 50 + MX 65 

2nd Race / 2. Vožnja 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:52:17 

Karasov breg 0,000 km 

4.6.2015. 16:45 


